
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
98 

6 
18 
16 
99 
20 

8 
25 
17 
10 
24 

7 
5 

21 
4 

15 

Name 
POLLINI/POLLINI Giacomo/Matteo 
BOLLINI FRIGERIO Alessandro 
MASELLI Luigi 
COVINI Gabriele 
FURCI Alessandro 
SANTARSIERI Danilo 
FERRARIO Luca 
LESMO Andrea  
PITTIGLIO Alessandro 
PATTI Luca 
RUSCHENA Marco 
CALDARELLA Emanuele 
PELAGATTI Massimo 
BASSI Fabio 
BALESTRIERI Luca 
COVINI Giuseppe 

Model/Engine 
Lamborghini Huracan 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Mercedes 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:08.638 
1:16.981 
1:17.049 
1:17.662 
1:18.539 
1:18.826 
1:19.503 
1:20.171 
1:20.252 
1:20.299 
1:20.810 
1:21.385 
1:21.863 
1:22.115 
1:22.273 
1:24.023 

Diff 

8.343 
8.411 
9.024 
9.901 

10.188 
10.865 
11.533 
11.614 
11.661 
12.172 
12.747 
13.225 
13.477 
13.635 
15.385 

Gap 

8.343 
0.068 
0.613 
0.877 
0.287 
0.677 
0.668 
0.081 
0.047 
0.511 
0.575 
0.478 
0.252 
0.158 
1.750 

Laps 
14 
13 
15 
12 
12 
14 
13 

9 
12 
12 
13 
14 
13 
13 
13 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/01/2024 12:28:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

OFFICIAL RACING TEST 
Formule/Sport/Turismo 

9 Turno - TURISMO - GT 

Practice started at 12:05:46 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

28/01/2024 12:05 


